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1. GER TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM

CHRISTMANN Beate
HOLZ Katrin
BIRTHELMER Elke
NOWAKOWSKI Marta

HEIDENHEIM
SOZANSKA Monika
FRIEBE Anja
WOLLINSKY Lisa
STEINER Iris

LEVERKUSEN
HEIDEMANN Britta
MARKOVIC Marijana
HOFMANN Jutta
RENTMEISTER Andrea

BONN

KAPPEN Angelika
BURNATOWSKI (1) Jessica
HOFFMANN Monika
BAUER (I) Nora

OFFENBACH
SANDMANN Jennifer
STAHLBERG Sabrina
NEDER Sarah
OPIOLKA Anke

BERLIN

HARTEL Birte Lea
ZACKE Martina
KIRSCHEN Julia
BROCKMANN Beatrice

HEIDELBERG

BEHR Jutta

LOETZ Annecathrine
STOLZE Katrin
HEIM Laura-Jil

LEIPZIG
CRUSTEWITZ Annett
RAUE Katrin
ANSORGE Babett

FRIESENHEIM
ALLES Renate
NEUHAUS Karen
HOECKER Silvia
HOECKER Sabine

DITZINGEN

WEIS Marion
AURACHER Melanie
PAUL Pia

HARDHEIM-HOPFINGEN
HAAS Kiristin
HABERKORN Yvonne
LINSLER Sarah
LINSLER Stefanie

HOMBURG
BUSCH Corinna
NAGEL Viktoria
HEIDER Caroline
SIMON Yvette

MUNCHEN
STAFFLER Sandra
WILLACKER Claudia
LOGOTHETTI Anja

4. GER HAMBURG
BEGAS Petra
BEIL Claudia
RUCK Patricia

5. GER BREMEN-NORD
HANNEMANN Ute
WORTHMANN Mareike
SULIMMA Ulrike
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Runde Nr.: 1 Bahn:0

Kampfrichter:

1 TSF Ditzingen

7 OFC Bonn

13 FC Leipzig

9 FC Bremen-Nord

GER « 27 29 45
GER 45 o 45 45
GER 45 32 « 45
GER 23 18 26

Runde Nr.: 3 Bahn:0

Kampfrichter:

12 FC Hardheim-Hopfinge
15 Hamburger FC

8 FC Offenbach

2 TSG Friesenheim

GER o 45 26 39
GER 39 « 25 27
GER 45 45 « 45
GER 45 45 32 «

Runde Nr.: 2 Bahn:0

Kampfrichter:

4 TV Homburg

10 HFC/TSG Rohrbach

6 SC Berlin

3 SC Prinz Eugen Miinch

GER « 36 30 45
GER 45 o 42 45
GER 45 44 « 45
GER 44 27 24 o
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Nr. Name Nation Verein Gef. Siege  Index Geg.Tr. Erh.Tr. Diff. Platz
5 TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GERFC TBB 1.
11 LEVERKUSEN GER Bayer 04 Leverkuse 2.
14 HEIDENHEIM GER Heidenheimer SB 3.
7 BONN GER OFC Bonn 3 3 1.000 135 77 58 4.
8 OFFENBACH GER FC Offenbach 3 3 1.000 135 83 52 5.
6 BERLIN GER SC Berlin 3 3 1.000 134 96 38 6.
10 HEIDELBERG GER HFC/TSG Rohrbach 3 2 0.666 132 107 25 7.
13 LEIPZIG GER FC Leipzig 3 2 0.666 122 100 22 8.
2 FRIESENHEIM GER TSG Friesenheim 3 2 0.666 122 111 11 9.
1 DITZINGEN GER TSF Ditzingen 3 1 0.333 101 113 -12 10.
12 HARDHEIM-HOPFINGEN GER FC Hardheim-Hopfin 3 1 0.333 110 129 -19 11.
4 HOMBURG GER TV Homburg 3 1 0.333 111 134 -23 12.
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Nr. Name Nation Verein Gef. Siege  Index Geg.Tr. Erh.Tr. Diff. Platz
3  MUNCHEN GER SC Prinz Eugen Min 3 0 0.000 95 135 -40 13.
15 HAMBURG GER Hamburger FC 3 0 0.000 91 135 -44 14,
9 BREMEN-NORD GER FC Bremen-Nord 3 0 0.000 67 135 -68 15.
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Reihenfolge der Letzten 16
1. TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER FC TBB 9. FRIESENHEIM GER TSG Friesenheim
2. LEVERKUSEN GER Bayer 04 Leverkusen 10. DITZINGEN GER TSF Ditzingen
3. HEIDENHEIM GER Heidenheimer SB 11. HARDHEIM-HOPFINGEN GER FC Hardheim-Hdpfingen
4. BONN GER OFC Bonn 12. HOMBURG GER TV Homburg
5. OFFENBACH GER FC Offenbach 13.
6. BERLIN GER SC Berlin 14.
7. HEIDELBERG GER HFC/TSG Rohrbach 15.
8. LEIPZIG GER FC Leipzig 16.
Tableau D Tableau A Tableau B
1 TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM (FC TBB)
16 ()
9 FRIESENHEIM (TSG Friesenh) (D 38)
8 LEIPZIG (FC Leipzig) (V 45)
5 OFFENBACH (FC Offenbach) (V 45)
12 HOMBURG (TV Homburg) (D 36)
13 ()
4 BONN (OFC Bonn)
3 HEIDENHEIM (Heidenheimer)
14 )
11 HARDHEIM-HOPFINGEN (FC Hardheim¢p 30)
6 BERLIN (SC Berlin) (V 45)
7 HEIDELBERG (HFC/TSG Rohr) (V 45)
10 DITZINGEN (TSF Ditzinge) (D 39)
15 ()
2 LEVERKUSEN (Bayer 04 Lev)
FINALE
Reihenfolge flr Finale: 1/4-Finale 1/2-Finale
1 TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM (V 45)
1. HEIDENHEIM (3) Heidenheimer SB 8 LEIPZIG (D30) TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM (V37)
2.BONN (4)  OFC Bonn
3. TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM (1)  FC TBB 5 OFFENBACH (D38) BONN (D 34)
4. LEVERKUSEN (2)  Bayer 04 Leverku 4 BONN (V 45)
TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM (V29)
Gefecht um Platz 1
HEIDENHEIM (D 28)
BONN GER D(28)
Gefecht um Platz 3
LEVERKUSEN GER V (45)
3 HEIDENHEIM (V 45)
5. HEIDELBERG (7)  HFC/TSG Rohrbach 6 BERLIN (D36) HEIDENHEIM (V32)
6. OFFENBACH (5)  FC Offenbach
7.BERLIN (6)  SC Berlin 7 HEIDELBERG (D31) LEVERKUSEN (D 31)
8.LEIPZIG (8)  FC Leipzig 2 LEVERKUSEN (V 45)
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Setzrunde
LEIPZIG 45 : 29 ~ DITZINGEN
CRUSTEWITZ Annett 5 5 : 0 0 WEIS Marion
RAUE Katrin 5 10 : 5 5 PAUL Pia )
ANSORGE Babett 5 15 : 10 5 AURACHER Melanie
RAUE Katrin 5 20 : 13 3 WEIS Marion
CRUSTEWITZ Annett 5 25 : 14 1 AURACHER Melanie
ANSORGE Babett 5 30 : 17 3 PAUL Pia )
RAUE Katrin 5 35 : 21 4 AURACHER Melanie
ANSORGE Babett 5 40 : 23 2 WEIS Marion
CRUSTEWITZ Annett 5 45 : 29 6 PAUL Pia
Setzrunde
BREMEN-NORD 18 : 45 BONN
WORTHMANN Mareike 2 2 : 5 5 KAPPEN Angelika
SULIMMA Ulrike 4 6 : 10 5 HOFFMANN Monika )
HANNEMANN Ute 1 7 : 15 5 BURNATOWSKI (I) Jessica
SULIMMA Ulrike 18 : 20 > KAPPEN Angelika .
WORTHMANN Mareike 2 10 : 25 5 BURNATOWSKI (l) Jessica
HANNEMANN Ute 0 10 30 5 HOFFMANN Monika ]
SULIMMA Ulrike 1 11 34 4 BURNATOWSKI (1) Jessica
HANNEMANN Ute 5 16 : 40 6 KAPPEN Angelika
WORTHMANN Mareike 2 18 : 45 5 HOFFMANN Monika
Setzrunde
BERLIN 48 : 30 HOMBURG
KIRSCHEN Julia 3 3 : 3 3 HEIDER Caroline
HARTEL Birte Lea 7 10 : 8 5 BUSCH Corinna
BROCKMANN Beatrice 8 18 : 10 2 SIMON Yvette
HARTEL Birte Lea 3 21 : 16 6 HEIDER Caroline
KIRSCHEN Julia 728 : 20 4 SIMON Yvette
BROCKMANN Beatrice 5 33 : 24 4 BUSCH Corinna
HARTEL Birte Lea 538 : 25 1 SIMON Yvette
ZACKE Martina 5 43 : 28 3 HEIDER Caroline
KIRSCHEN Julia 5 48 : 30 2 BUSCH Corinna
Setzrunde .
HEIDELBERG 45 . 27 MUNCHEN
BEHR Jutta _ 5 5 : 4 4 WILLACKER Claudia
LOETZ Annecathrine 0 5 : 6 2 STAFFLER Sandra
STOLZE Katrin 3 8 : 8 2 LOGOTHETTI Anja
LOETZ Annecathrine 8 16 : 14 6 WILLACKER Claudia
BEHR Jutta 9 25 : 17 3 LOGOTHETTI Anja
STOLZE Katrin 2 27 : 18 1 STAFFLER Sandra
LOETZ Annecathrine 8 35 : 21 3 LOGOTHETTI Anja
HEIM Laura-Jil 5 40 : 24 3 WILLACKER Claudia
BEHR Jutta 5 45 : 27 3 STAFFLER Sandra
Setzrunde .
FRIESENHEIM 45 : 39 HARDHEIM-HOPFINGEN
ALLES Renate 4 4 : 4 4 HABERKORN Yvonne
HOECKER Sabine 1 5 : 10 6 HAAS Kristin
NEUHAUS Karen 9 14 : 14 4 LINSLER Sarah
HOECKER Sabine 4 18 : 19 5 HABERKORN Yvonne
ALLES Renate 725 : 20 1 LINSLER Sarah
NEUHAUS Karen 5 30 : 27 7 HAAS Kristin
HOECKER Sabine 5 35 : 30 3 LINSLER Stefanie
NEUHAUS Karen 5 40 : 32 2 HABERKORN Yvonne
ALLES Renate 5 45 : 39 7 HAAS Kiistin
Setzrunde
HAMBURG 25 45 OFFENBACH
BEGAS Petra 3 3 : 5 5 STAHLBERG Sabrina
RUCK Patricia 4 7 10 5 SANDMANN Jennifer
BEIL Claudia 4 11 12 2 NEDER Sarah
RUCK Patricia 3 14 20 8 STAHLBERG Sabrina
BEGAS Petra 2 16 25 5 NEDER Sarah
BEIL Claudia 1 17 30 5 SANDMANN Jennifer
RUCK Patricia 4 21 35 5 OPIOLKA Anke
BEIL Claudia 3 24 : 40 5 STAHLBERG Sabrina
BEGAS Petra 1 25 45 5 SANDMANN Jennifer
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Setzrunde
HEIDELBERG 42 . 44 BERLIN
STOLZE Katrin 0o 0 : 3 3 KIRSCHEN Julia
LOETZ Annecathrine 5 5 : 6 3 ZACKE Martina
BEHR Jutta 712 : 9 3 HARTEL Birte Lea
LOETZ Annecathrine 6 18 : 13 4 KIRSCHEN Julia
STOLZE Katrin 5 23 : 18 5 HARTEL Birte Lea
BEHR Jutta 3 26 : 22 4 ZACKE Martina
LOETZ Annecathrine 2 28 : 22 0 HARTEL Birte Lea
BEHR Jutta 4 32 : 27 5 KIRSCHEN Julia
STOLZE Katrin 10 42 44 17 ZACKE Martina
Setzrunde .
MUNCHEN 44 . 45 HOMBURG
STAFFLER Sandra 1 1 : 5 5 BUSCH Corinna
WILLACKER Claudia 4 5 : 10 S HEIDER Caroline
LOGOTHETTI Anja 6 11 : 15 5 SIMON Yvette
WILLACKER Claudia 9 20 : 18 3 BUSCH Corinna
STAFFLER Sandra 5 25 : 21 3 SIMON Yvette
LOGOTHETTI Anja 5 30 : 29 8 HEIDER Caroline
WILLACKER Claudia 5 35 : 32 3 SIMON Yvette
LOGOTHETTI Anja 5 40 36 4 BUSCH Corinna
STAFFLER Sandra 4 44 . 45 9 HEIDER Caroline
Setzrunde
BREMEN-NORD 23 : 45 DITZINGEN
WORTHMANN Mareike 0 0 : 5 5 AURACHER Melanie
SULIMMA Ulrike 0 0 : 10 5 PAUL Pia_
HANNEMANN Ute 2 2 : 15 5 WEIS Marion )
SULIMMA Ulrike 5 7 : 20 5 AURACHER Melanie
WORTHMANN Mareike 2 9 : 25 5 WEIS Marion
HANNEMANN Ute 3 12 : 30 5 PAUL Pia_
SULIMMA Ulrike 2 14 : 35 5 WEIS Marion )
HANNEMANN Ute 4 18 : 40 5 AURACHER Melanie
WORTHMANN Mareike 5 23 : 45 5 PAUL Pia
Setzrunde
LEIPZIG 32 : 45 BONN
CRUSTEWITZ Annett 3 3 : 3 3 KAPPEN Angelika
RAUE Katrin 4 7 . 5 2 HOFFMANN Monika
ANSORGE Babett 5 12 : 15 10 BURNATOWSKI (1) Jessica
RAUE Katrin 6 18 : 20 5 KAPPEN Angelika _
CRUSTEWITZ Annett 5 23 : 25 5 BURNATOWSKI (l) Jessica
ANSORGE Babett 1 24 : 30 5 HOFFMANN Monika
RAUE Katrin 2 26 : 35 5 BURNATOWSKI (I) Jessica
ANSORGE Babett 0 26 : 40 5 KAPPEN Angelika
CRUSTEWITZ Annett 6 32 : 45 5 HOFFMANN Monika
Setzrunde
FRIESENHEIM 32 : 45 OFFENBACH
ALLES Renate 4 4 : 5 5 STAHLBERG Sabrina
HOECKER Sabine 0 4 : 10 5 SANDMANN Jennifer
NEUHAUS Karen 2 6 : 15 5 NEDER Sarah )
HOECKER Sabine 4 10 : 20 5 STAHLBERG Sabrina
ALLES Renate 8 18 : 24 4 NEDER Sarah
NEUHAUS Karen 2 20 : 30 6 SANDMANN Jennifer
HOECKER Sabine 5 25 : 35 5 OPIOLKA Anke
NEUHAUS Karen 5 30 : 40 5 STAHLBERG Sabrina
ALLES Renate 2 32 45 5 SANDMANN Jennifer
Setzrunde .
HAMBURG 39 : 45 HARDHEIM-HOPFINGEN
BEGAS Petra 5 5 : 0 0 HABERKORN Yvonne
RUCK Patricia 5 10 : 9 9 HAAS Kristin
BEIL Claudia 5 15 : 15 6 LINSLER Sarah
RUCK Patricia 4 19 : 20 5 HABERKORN Yvonne
BEGAS Petra 6 25 : 22 2 LINSLER Sarah
BEIL Claudia 5 30 : 30 8 HAAS Kristin
RUCK Patricia 3 33 : 35 5 LINSLER Sarah
BEIL Claudia 5 38 : 40 5 HABERKORN Yvonne
BEGAS Petra 1 39 : 45 5 HAAS Kiristin
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Setzrunde
LEIPZIG 45 : 26 BREMEN-NORD
CRUSTEWITZ Annett 5 5 : 2 2 WORTHMANN Mareike
ANSORGE Babett 5 10: 2 0 HANNEMANN Ute
RAUE Katrin 515 : 2 0 SULIMMA Ulrike
ANSORGE Babett 5 20 7 5 WORTHMANN Mareike
CRUSTEWITZ Annett 5 25 : 12 5 SULIMMA Ulrike
RAUE Katrin 5 30 : 17 5 HANNEMANN Ute
ANSORGE Babett 5 35 : 20 3 SULIMMA Ulrike
RAUE Katrin 5 40 @ 24 4 WORTHMANN Mareike
CRUSTEWITZ Annett 5 45 : 26 2 HANNEMANN Ute
Setzrunde
BONN 45 : 27 DITZINGEN
HOFFMANN Monika 5 5 1 2 2 AURACHER Melanie
BURNATOWSKI (1) Jessica 5 10 : 5 3 PAUL Pia_
KAPPEN A\r;\?ellka ) 5 15 @ 7 2 WEIS Marion )
BURNATOWSKI (1) Jessica 5 20 @ 11 4 AURACHER Melanie
HOFFMANN Monika 5 25 : 15 4 WEIS Marion
KAPPEN Angelika 5 30 : 18 3 PAUL Pia
BAUER (1) Nora 4 34 : 22 4 WEIS Marion )
KAPPEN Angelika 6 40 : 26 4 AURACHER Melanie
HOFFMANN Monika 5 45 : 27 1 PAUL Pia

Setzrunde N
~  HARDHEIM-HOPFINGEN 26 : 45 OFFENBACH

HAAS Kristin 4 4 . 5 5 STAHLBERG Sabrina
LINSLER Stefanie 1 5 : 10 5 SANDMANN Jennifer
HABERKORN Yvonne 4 9 . 15 5 NEDER Sarah
LINSLER Stefanie 5 14 : 20 5 STAHLBERG Sabrina
HAAS Kiristin 3 17 : 25 5 NEDER Sarah
HABERKORN Yvonne 1 18 : 30 5 SANDMANN Jennifer
LINSLER Stefanie 1 19 : 35 5 NEDER Sarah )
HABERKORN Yvonne 4 23 : 40 5 STAHLBERG Sabrina
HAAS Kiristin 3 26 : 45 5 SANDMANN Jennifer

Setzrunde

HAMBURG 27 : 45 FRIESENHEIM
BEGAS Petra 1 1 : 5 5 NEUHAUS Karen
RUCK Patricia 3 4 : 10 5 ALLES Renate
BEIL Claudia 5 9 : 14 4 HOECKER Silvia
RUCK Patricia 4 13 : 20 6 NEUHAUS Karen
BEGAS Petra 0 13 : 25 5 HOECKER Silvia
BEIL Claudia 2 15 : 30 5 ALLES Renate
RUCK Patricia 5 20 : 35 5 HOECKER Silvia
BEIL Claudia 3 23 : 40 5 NEUHAUS Karen
BEGAS Petra 4 27 : 45 5 ALLES Renate

Setzrunde

HOMBURG 36 : 45 HEIDELBERG
HEIDER Caroline 3 3 : 5 5 LOETZ Annecathrine
SIMON Yvette 3 6 : 10 5 BEHR Jutta
BUSCH Corinna 5 11 : 15 5 STOLZE Katrin
SIMON Yvette 2 13 : 20 5 LOETZ Annecathrine
HEIDER Caroline 720 : 25 5 STOLZE Katrin
BUSCH Corinna 6 26 : 30 5 BEHR Jutta
SIMON Yvette 4 30 : 35 5 HEIM Laura-Jil
BUSCH Corinna 2 32 : 40 5 LOETZ Annecathrine
HEIDER Caroline 4 36 : 45 5 BEHR Jutta

Setzrunde .

MUNCHEN 24 : 45 BERLIN
WILLACKER Claudia 3 3 : 5 5 ZACKE Martina
LOGOTHETTI Anja 1 4 : 10 5 KIRSCHEN Julia
STAFFLER Sandra 2 6 : 13 3 BROCKMANN Beatrice
LOGOTHETTI Anja 1 7 : 20 7 ZACKE Martina _
WILLACKER Claudia 2 9 : 25 5 BROCKMANN Beatrice
STAFFLER Sandra 5 14 : 30 5 KIRSCHEN Julia
LOGOTHETTI Anja 2 16 : 35 5 BROCKMANN Beatrice
STAFFLER Sandra 4 20 : 38 3 ZACKE Martina
WILLACKER Claudia 4 24 . 45 7 KIRSCHEN Julia
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Tableau A (16/8)

FRIESENHEIM 38 : 45 _LEIPZIG
ALLES Renate 5 5 : 4 4 RAUE Katrin
HOECKER Silvia 4 9 : 10 6 CRUSTEWITZ Annett
NEUHAUS Karen 2 11 : 15 5 ANSORGE Babett
HOECKER Silvia 0 11 : 17 2 RAUE Katrin
ALLES Renate 2 13 : 25 8 ANSORGE Babett
NEUHAUS Karen 8 21 : 29 4 CRUSTEWITZ Annett
HOECKER Silvia 3 .24 : 31 2 ANSORGE Babett
NEUHAUS Karen 10 34 : 38 7 RAUE Katrin
ALLES Renate 4 38 : 45 7 CRUSTEWITZ Annett
Tableau A (16/8)
HOMBURG 36 : 45 OFFENBACH
HEIDER Caroline 5 5 : 2 2 STAHLBERG Sabrina
SIMON Yvette 3 8 : 10 8 SANDMANN Jennifer
BUSCH Corinna 5 13 : 15 5 NEDER Sarah
SIMON Yvette 3 16 : 20 S STAHLBERG Sabrina
HEIDER Caroline 117 : 25 5 NEDER Sarah
BUSCH Corinna 2 19 : 30 5 SANDMANN Jennifer
SIMON Yvette 6 25 : 35 5 NEDER Sarah
BUSCH Corinna 5 30 : 40 5 STAHLBERG Sabrina
HEIDER Caroline 6 36 : 45 5 SANDMANN Jennifer
Tableau A (16/8) ;
- 45 : 30 HARDHEIM-HOPFINGEN
KIRSCHEN Julia 5 5 : 3 3 HABERKORN Yvonne
BROCKMANN Beatrice 4 9 . 10 7 HAAS Kiristin
ZACKE Martina _ 6 15 : 14 4 LINSLER Stefanie
BROCKMANN Beatrice 5 20 : 14 O HABERKORN Yvonne
KIRSCHEN Julia 525 : 15 1 LINSLER Stefanie
ZACKE Martina 5 30 : 20 5 HAAS Kiristin
BROCKMANN Beatrice 5 3 : 24 4 LINSLER Stefanie
ZACKE Martina 5 40 : 29 5 HABERKORN Yvonne
KIRSCHEN Julia 5 45 : 30 1 HAAS Kiristin
Tableau A (16/8)
~ DITZINGEN 39 : 45 HEIDELBERG
PAUL Pia_ 1 1 : 5 5 STOLZE Katrin
WEIS Marion _ 2 3 : 10 5 LOETZ Annecathrine
AURACHER Melanie 5 8 : 15 5 BEHR Jutta
WEIS Marion 2 10 : 16 1 STOLZE Katrin
PAUL Pia _ 15 25 : 24 8 BEHR Jutta )
AURACHER Melanie 1 26 : 30 6 LOETZ Annecathrine
WEIS Marion _ 5 31 : 35 5 BEHR Jutta
AURACHER Melanie 1 32 : 40 5 STOLZE Katrin
PAUL Pia 7 39 : 45 5 LOETZ Annecathrine
Tableau H (8/4)
- TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM 45 : 30 _LEIPZIG
HOLZ Katrin 5 5 : 2 2 RAUE Katrin
NOWAKOWSKI Marta 5 10 : 5 3 CRUSTEWITZ Annett
CHRISTMANN Beate 3 13 : 8 3 ANSORGE Babett
NOWAKOWSKI Marta 720 : 14 6 RAUE Katrin
HOLZ Katrin 5 25 : 16 2 ANSORGE Babett
CHRISTMANN Beate 5 30 : 21 5 CRUSTEWITZ Annett
BIRTHELMER Elke 5 35 : 26 5 ANSORGE Babett
CHRISTMANN Beate 5 40 : 29 3 RAUE Katrin
HOLZ Katrin 5 45 : 30 1 CRUSTEWITZ Annett
Tableau H (8/4)
OFFENBACH 38 : 45 BONN
SANDMANN Jennifer 3 3 : 5 5 KAPPEN Angelika
NEDER Sarah ) 2 5 : 10 5 HOFFMANN Monika
STAHLBERG Sabrina 3 8 : 15 5 BURNATOWSKI (1) Jessica
NEDER Sarah 7 15 : 20 5 KAPPEN Angelika _
SANDMANN Jennifer 6 21 : 22 2 BURNATOWSKI (l) Jessica
STAHLBERG Sabrina 3 24 : 30 8 HOFFMANN Monika
NEDER Sarah ) 1 25 : 35 5 BURNATOWSKI (1) Jessica
STAHLBERG Sabrina 5 30 : 39 4 KAPPEN Angelika
SANDMANN Jennifer 8 38 : 45 6 HOFFMANN Monika

www.fencingworldwide.comm——



Deutsche Aktiven Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2006

Damendegen (Mann.) Tauberbischofsheim

15.01.2006 ‘& Ophardt
17:44 5 TEAM

Event Organisation

Tableau H (8/4)

- 36 : 45 HEIDENHEIM
KIRSCHEN Julia 3 3 : 4 4 SOZANSKA Monika
BROCKMANN Beatrice 4 7 : 9 5 FRIEBE Anja
ZACKE Martina 1 8 : 9 0 WOLLINSKY Lisa
BROCKMANN Beatrice 4 12 @ 14 S SOZANSKA Monika
KIRSCHEN Julia 5 17 : 18 4 WOLLINSKY Lisa
ZACKE Martina . 1 18 : 23 > FRIEBE Anja
BROCKMANN Beatrice 5 23 : 29 6 WOLLINSKY Lisa
ZACKE Martina 3 26 : 33 4 SOZANSKA Monika
KIRSCHEN Julia 10 36 : 45 12 FRIEBE Anja
Tableau H (8/4)
LEVERKUSEN 45 : 31 HEIDELBERG
HEIDEMANN Britta 5 5 : 2 2 STOLZE Katrin
HOFMANN Jutta 3 8 : 7 5 LOETZ Annecathrine
RENTMEISTER Andrea 5 13 : 15 8 BEHR Jutta
HOFMANN Jutta 720 : 19 4 STOLZE Katrin
HEIDEMANN Britta 5 25 : 20 1 BEHR Jutta
RENTMEISTER Andrea 5 30 : 22 2 LOETZ Annecathrine
HOFMANN Jutta 5 35 : 28 6 BEHR Jutta
RENTMEISTER Andrea 5 40 : 28 0 STOLZE Katrin
HEIDEMANN Britta 5 45 : 31 3 LOETZ Annecathrine
Halbfinale
- TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM 37 34 BONN
HOLZ Katrin 3 3 : 2 2 KAPPEN Angelika
NOWAKOWSKI Marta 4 7 . 4 2 HOFFMANN Monika
CHRISTMANN Beate 3 10 : 8 4 BURNATOWSKI (1) Jessica
NOWAKOWSKI Marta 4 14 . 11 3 KAPPEN Angelika _
HOLZ Katrin 4 18 : 13 2 BURNATOWSKI (1) Jessica
CHRISTMANN Beate 0 18 : 15 2 HOFFMANN Monika
NOWAKOWSKI Marta 725 . 23 8 BURNATOWSKI (1) Jessica
CHRISTMANN Beate 2 .27 : 23 0 KAPPEN Angelika
HOLZ Katrin 10 37 : 34 11 HOFFMANN Monika
Halbfinale
LEVERKUSEN 31 : 32 "HEIDENHEIM
RENTMEISTER Andrea 2 2 : 11 FRIEBE Anja
HOFMANN Jutta 3 5 : 7 6 SOZANSKA Monika
HEIDEMANN Britta 10 15 : 14 7 STEINER Iris
HOFMANN Jutta 5 20 : 19 5 FRIEBE Anja
RENTMEISTER Andrea 4 24 : 23 4 STEINER Iris
HEIDEMANN Britta 0 24 : 23 0 SOZANSKA Monika
HOFMANN Jutta 1 25 : 23 0 STEINER Iris
HEIDEMANN Britta 0 25 : 23 0 FRIEBE Anja
RENTMEISTER Andrea 6 31 : 32 9 SOZANSKA Monika
Platz 3+4
LEVERKUSEN 45 . 28 BONN
HEIDEMANN Britta 5 5 : 2 2 KAPPEN Angelika
HOFMANN Jutta 4 9 : 10 8 HOFFMANN Monika
RENTMEISTER Andrea 6 15 : 14 4 BURNATOWSKI (1) Jessica
HOFMANN Jutta 520 : 15 1 KAPPEN Angelika _
HEIDEMANN Britta 5 25 : 16 1 BURNATOWSKI (l) Jessica
RENTMEISTER Andrea 5 30 : 20 4 HOFFMANN Monika
HOFMANN Jutta 5 35 : 24 4 BURNATOWSKI (1) Jessica
RENTMEISTER Andrea 5 40 : 26 2 KAPPEN Angelika
HEIDEMANN Britta 5 45 : 28 2 HOFFMANN Monika

Finale
- TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM 29 : 28
HOLZ Katrin 11 : 2 2
NOWAKOWSKI Marta 4 5 . 6 4
CHRISTMANN Beate 1 6 : 7 1
NOWAKOWSKI Marta 2 8 : 13 6
HOLZ Katrin 5 13 : 17 4
CHRISTMANN Beate 2 15 : 17 ©
BIRTHELMER Elke 4 19 : 20 3
CHRISTMANN Beate 5 24 : 26 6
HOLZ Katrin 5 29 : 28 2

"HEIDENHEIM
FRIEBE Anja
SOZANSKA Monika
STEINER Iris
FRIEBE Anja
STEINER lris
SOZANSKA Monika
STEINER lris
FRIEBE Anja
SOZANSKA Monika
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